
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

JANUARY

MARCH

MAY

FEBRUARY

APRIL

TRIO SSS 2025
CALENDAR

RRCC DATES 
Tuesday January 21 - Classes begin

Wednesday February 5 - Last day to drop & Spring
Graduation application deadline

Tuesday April 15 - RRCC closed for Development Day

Thursday April 17 - Last day to withdraw

Saturday May 17 - Spring Graduation

            RRCC Dates



DATE/T IME WORKSHOP/EVENT LOCATION

Saturday January 11
9-12PM

FAFSA Workshop Financial Aid Office

Friday January 24
10-1:30PM

TRIO KICKOFF - Required Event for TRIO 
Community Room
Room #1280

Monday February 3
11:30-12:30PM & 5-6PM

How to Read My Syllabus!
Grays & Torreys 
Room #1571

Wednesday February 5
12-1:30PM

RRCC Foundation Scholarship Workshop #1 
Snowmass
Room #4115

Saturday February 15
10-2PM

FAFSA Workshop
Arvada Campus 
Room #7114

Wednesday February 19
3-5PM

Transfer Fair Prep: Get Ready to Speak with College
Admission’s Staff

The HUB 
Room #1241

Wednesday February 26
11-2PM

RRCC Transfer Fair The Bridge

Thursday February 27
12-2PM

RRCC Foundation & Institutional Scholarship Workshop #2 
Snowmass
Room #4115

Tuesday March 4
2:30-3:30PM

What’s Up with My Stressed Out Brain? The HUB 
Room #1241

Friday March 7
9-2PM 

International Women’s Day Celebration
Lakewood Campus

Saturday March 8
9-12PM

FAFSA Workshop Financial Aid Office

Wednesday March 12
12-2PM

Transfer & Public/Private Scholarship Workshop 
Snowmass
Room #4115

Friday March 28
9-2PM

MSU Denver College Visit   MSU

Monday April 1
11-1PM

Registering for Summer/Fall 2025 w/Advisors  Arvada

Wednesday April 2 
3-5PM

Registering for Summer/Fall 2025 w/Advisors  
The HUB 
Room #1241

Thursday April 3
11-1PM

Registering for Summer/Fall 2025 w/Advisors 
The HUB 
Room #1241

Friday April 11
12-3:30PM

CU Denver College Visit CU Denver

Wednesday April 16
3-4PM

Imposter Experience Workshop
The HUB 
Room #1241

Thursday April 24
12-2PM

Transfer & Public/Private Scholarship Workshop 
Snowmass
Room #4115

Friday May 9
10-1PM

TRIO End of Semester Celebration 
Community Room
Room #1280

college knowledge/skill                        4 year transfer                       online option

financial focus                                         celebration

For more information, contact TRIO Staff:

Gina Jimenez - Director of TRIO SSS
gina.jimenez@rrcc.edu | 303-914-6760

Donovan - TRIO SSS Navigator
carrie.donovan@rrcc.edu | 303-914-6765


